

BID #202006.1

FOR THE INSTALLATION AND CONSTRUCTION OF THE MARGATE-VENTNOR BICYCLE INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT IN THE CITIES OF MARGATE AND VENTNOR

COUNTY PROJECT NO. HWY-999X-00-2017-009

Federal Project No.: CMAQ-0629 (360) Construction

NJDOT Job No. 5500333

DBE Goal: 0%

BID DATE3/11/2020

Pay Item No.	Pay Item Description	Quantity	Units	Arthur Henry		EB Fence		L Feriozzi		R Maxwell		Ocean Construction		Walters Marine		Lasher Constr.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INVERTED "U" W/ LOGO PANAL - SURFACE MOUNT	31	UNIT	1,200.00	37,200.00	775.00	24,025.00	835.00	25,885.00	681.00	21,111.00	642.30	19,911.30	1,300.00	40,300.00	1,980.00	61,380.00
2	INVERTED "U" W/ LOGO PANAL - SURFACE MOUNT W/ FOUNDATION	15	UNIT	1,800.00	27,000.00	1,825.00	27,375.00	1,385.00	20,775.00	1,022.00	15,330.00	861.00	12,915.00	2,250.00	33,750.00	152.00	2,280.00
3	OVAL RACK W/ GALVANIZED SQUARE TUBING – SURFACE MOUNT	63	UNIT	1,200.00	75,600.00	476.00	29,988.00	583.00	36,729.00	544.00	34,272.00	592.50	37,327.50	1,200.00	75,600.00	2,180.00	137,340.00
4	OVAL RACK W/ GALVANIZED SQUARE TUBING – SURFACE MOUNT W/ FOUNDATION	33	UNIT	1,600.00	52,800.00	1,550.00	51,150.00	1,078.00	35,574.00	845.00	27,885.00	810.50	26,746.50	2,100.00	69,300.00	3,280.00	108,240.00
5	OVAL RACK W/ GALVANIZED ROUND TUBING – SURFACE MOUNT	0	UNIT	-	-	450.00	-	500.00	-	545.00	-	408.00	-	1,500.00	-	2,150.00	-
6	OVAL RACK W/ GALVANIZED ROUND TUBING – SURFACE MOUNT W/ FOUNDATION	48	UNIT	1,300.00	62,400.00	775.00	37,200.00	656.00	31,488.00	780.00	37,440.00	577.00	27,696.00	1,650.00	79,200.00	988.00	47,424.00
7	ON-STREET PARKING CORRAL – SURFACE TRACK MOUNT	1	UNIT	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,521.00	3,521.00	8,057.00	8,057.00	6,278.00	6,278.00	4,890.00	4,890.00	5,250.00	5,250.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
8	ON-STREET PARKING CORRAL – CUSTOM WAVE RACK	13	UNIT	1,800.00	23,400.00	1,250.00	16,250.00	2,203.00	28,639.00	2,168.00	28,184.00	1,706.90	22,189.70	3,200.00	41,600.00	2,250.00	29,250.00
9	PERFORMANCE BOND & PAYMENT BOND	1	UNIT	1,400.00	1,400.00	2,870.00	2,870.00	1,785.00	1,785.00	27,500.00	27,500.00	3,038.00	3,038.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		-
	* IF AND WHERE DIRECTED				-		-		-		-		-		-		-
TOTAL CONTRACT					288,800.00		192,379.00		188,932.00		198,000.00		154,714.00		348,000.00		387,064.00